# L16000181641

(R	Requestor's Name)
(A	ddress)
A)	ddress)
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)
	WAIT MAIL
(B	Business Entity Name)
(D	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to	o Filing Officer:
<u> </u>	Office Use Only



08/14/23--01041--023 \*\*25.00

I-ILED 2023 AUG ILLAM 9: 29 TÄLLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

# **COVER LETTER**

4

.

	istration Section ision of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	DINH & PHAM LLC		
5056601		Name of Limited Li	ability Company
Dear Sir or I	Madam:		
The enclose	d Registered Agent/Registered	Office Change and	fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return	n all correspondence concernin	g this matter to the f	following:
THUAN V D	DINH		
	Name of Person		
DINH & PH	AM LLC		
	Firm/Company		
3900 COOL	WATER CT.		
_	Address		
WINTER PA	NRK, FL 32792		
	City/State and Zip Co	de	
orlando7322	@yahoo.com		
- E-mai	l address: (to be used for future	e annual report notif	ication)
For further i	information concerning this ma	atter, please call:	
THUAN V E	DINH	407 at (	227-6114
	Name of Person		Area Code & Daytime Tele
Reg	illing Address: gistration Section vision of Corporations		Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations
	). Box 6327 Ilahassee, FL 32314		The Centre of Tallahasso 2415 N. Monroe Street,

### a Code & Daytime Telephone Number reet Address: l gistration Section R vision of Corporations Ľ e Centre of Tallahassee I 5 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

### Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

Nai	ne of the limited liability company:	LLC		
	3900 COOL WATER CT. WINTER PARK FL 32792 (b) 3900 COO		OL WATER CT WINTER PARK FL 327	
., <u>-</u>				Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)
	10/31/2017	L	16000181	1641
	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.		Document number
a)	THUAN V DINH			
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records o	f the Florida	Dept. of Sta	ate:
	THUAN V DINH			
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET	ADDRESS		-
	3900 COOL WATER CT.			
	WINTER PARK	L <sup>32792</sup>		2023
	TRANG T DINH			F-IL
•) .	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered	d Office add	iress:	- SSE F
				- ILED ANG 14 AH 9: 29 AHASSEE: FLORIDA
	NEW Registered Office Address:			
	3900 COOL WATER CT.		<u> </u>	-
	WINTER PARK	32792		
e li	mited liability company is not organized under the la or changes are made, the Florida street address of th	aws of the the the the the tension of tens	d office ar	florida, it is hereby confirmed that aften and the business office of the registered is hereby confirmed that the change(s

Signature of Registered Agen

1 4 - 2 - 1

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00